FEATURES
Paint Finish
Refer to the standard color elec-
trostatic powder paint selections.
Frame
� Cold-rolled steel formed,
welded and riveted, 12- and
18-gauge steel.

mation at the right. If you FAX your purchase
order, please do not mail a duplicate.
HOW TO ORDER
Your cabinet order will be processed most efficiently
if you use current and correct codes on your purchase
order. Cabinets are offered in a wide array of paint
colors. To view color samples and get the code, contact
your Corcraft salesperson or the Sales Unit at the
phone number on the back page.
When you have made your size and color choices, you
need to enter the right item code and the two digit
paint color code on your purchase order. You must
use the two digit color code numbers, not word
descriptions. Here is an example of a 2 door
wardrobe cabinet with light grey paint:
(Item Code)        (Color Code)
F53-732600-__6 __8
PRICES
Prices are listed in Corcraft’s Pricing and Specification
Guide available free from your Corcraft sales
representative or by calling the Sales Unit at the
number listed on the back page. The Pricing and
Specification Guide is also downloadable from our
web site as a .pdf file requiring Adobe Acrobat Reader,
downloadable at no cost on the web.
Our web site is http://www.corcraft.org/
NYS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF INDUSTRIES
550 Broadway
Albany, New York 12204-2802
Order Services Mail to above address
Order Services FAX 800-898-5895 (In NYS) or 518-436-6007
Sales Unit Voice 800-436-6321 ext. 200 (In NYS) or
518-436-6321 ext. 200
Web http://www.corcraft.org/
Corcraft accepts the American Express® Corporate Purchasing Card.
F53-734700-12
CABINETSCABINETS
STORAGE
SECURITY
M
ETAL
FEATURES
Paint Finish
Refer to the standard color elec-
trostatic powder paint selections.
Frame
� Premium quality cold rolled
steel, 12 and 18 gauge.
Doors
� Heavy duty hinges.
� Doors of 18-gauge steel
equipped with pulls and
includes rollers to secure shut.
� Box brace reinforced.
Shelves
� Two adjustable 20-gauge
shelves in storage section.
� Coat rod in wardrobe section.
Counter Height
Combination Security
Storage Wardrobe
F53-734900-__* __*
36W X 18D X 42H
Weight 154 lb
F53-734700-__* __*
36W X 24D X 42H
Weight 154 lb
Corcraft is your NYS preferred source vendor — place your order today!
WALL HUNG CABINET
COUNTER HEIGHT COMBINATION
SECURITY STORAGE WARDROBE
offers multi-purpose

mation at the right. If you FAX your purchase
order, please do not mail a duplicate.
HOW TO ORDER
Your cabinet order will be processed most efficiently
if you use current and correct codes on your purchase
order. Cabinets are offered in a wide array of paint
colors. To view color samples and get the code, contact
your Corcraft salesperson or the Sales Unit at the
phone number on the back page.
When you have made your size and color choices, you
need to enter the right item code and the two digit
paint color code on your purchase order. You must
use the two digit color code numbers, not word
descriptions. Here is an example of a 2 door
wardrobe cabinet with light grey paint:
(Item Code)        (Color Code)
F53-732600-__6 __8
PRICES
Prices are listed in Corcraft’s Pricing and Specification
Guide available free from your Corcraft sales
representative or by calling the Sales Unit at the
number listed on the back page. The Pricing and
Specification Guide is also downloadable from our
web site as a .pdf file requiring Adobe Acrobat Reader,
downloadable at no cost on the web.
Our web site is http://www.corcraft.org/
NYS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF INDUSTRIES
550 Broadway
Albany, New York 12204-2802
Order Services Mail to above address
Order Services FAX 800-898-5895 (In NYS) or 518-436-6007
Sales Unit Voice 800-436-6321 ext. 200 (In NYS) or
518-436-6321 ext. 200
Web http://www.corcraft.org/
Corcraft accepts the American Express® Corporate Purchasing Card.
F53-734700-12
CABINETSCABINETS
STORAGE
SECURITY
M
ETAL
FEATURES
Paint Finish
Refer to the standard color elec-
trostatic powder paint selections.
Frame
� Premium quality cold rolled
steel, 12 and 18 gauge.
Doors
� Heavy duty hinges.
� Doors of 18-gauge steel
equipped with pulls and
includes rollers to secure shut.
� Box brace reinforced.
Shelves
� Two adjustable 20-gauge
shelves in storage section.
� Coat rod in wardrobe section.
Counter Height
Combination Security
Storage Wardrobe
F53-734900-__* __*
36W X 18D X 42H
Weight 154 lb
F53-734700-__* __*
36W X 24D X 42H
Weight 154 lb
Corcraft is your NYS preferred source vendor — place your order today!
WALL HUNG CABINET
COUNTER HEIGHT COMBINATION
SECURITY STORAGE WARDROBE
offers multi-purpose